
GOLF PRICE LIST 2023

18 HOLES    IN HOUSE GUESTS    WALK IN GUESTS

Green fee
Buggy
Golf club rental

23,500
8,000
6,500

27,500
8,000
7,500

09 HOLES    IN HOUSE GUESTS    WALK IN GUESTS

Green fee
Buggy
Golf club rental

12,500
6,000
4,000

16,000
6,000
5,500

CADDIE FEE     09 HOLE    18 HOLE

2,000 4,000

DRIVING RANGE (For 30 Minutes) IN HOUSE GUESTS    WALK IN GUESTS

1st basket (40 balls)
Additional basket
Golf club rental (per 2 irons)

3,600
2,600
1,500

4,600
3,600
1,500

• Rates are in Sri Lankan Ruppees and inclusive of service charge and government taxes.

• Junior Rate (Ages 12and below) : 50% off on Green Fee and Rental Club Set.

• Either a Buggy or a Pull Cart needs to be rented.

• One Caddie per two persons on a buggy & one caddy per pull cart is compulsory.

• One golf bag hire per person | Pull Cart 09 hole: LKR 1,500 | 18 hole: 2,500

• Cancellation fee of 50% on all golf related activities (Green Fee, Buggy, Pull Cart, Rentals, Driving Range)

• Cancellation Fee on caddies are 50% (Subjected to a payment processing fee of 10% if paid online/card/room payment)

• Cancellation Fee is applicable per person.


