

18 HOLES	IN HOUSE GUESTS	WALK IN GUESTS
Green fee	23,500	27,500
Buggy	8,000	8,000
Golf club rental	6,500	7,500
09 HOLES	IN HOUSE GUESTS	WALK IN GUESTS
Green fee	12,500	16,000
Buggy	6,000	6,000
Golf club rental	4,000	5,500
DRIVING RANGE (For 30 Minutes)	IN HOUSE GUESTS	WALK IN GUESTS
1st basket (40 balls)	3,600	4,600
Additional basket	2,600	3,600
Golf club rental (per 2 irons)	1,500	1,500
CADDIE FEE	09 HOLE	18 HOLE
	2,000	4,000

- Rates are in Sri Lankan Ruppees and inclusive of service charge and government taxes.
- Junior Rate (Ages 12and below) : 50% off on Green Fee and Rental Club Set.
- Either a Buggy or a Pull Cart needs to be rented.
- One Caddie per two persons on a buggy & one caddy per pull cart is compulsory.
- One golf bag hire per person | Pull Cart 09 hole: LKR 1,500 | 18 hole: 2,500
- Cancellation fee of 50% on all golf related activities (Green Fee, Buggy, Pull Cart, Rentals, Driving Range)
- Cancellation Fee on caddies are 50% (Subjected to a payment processing fee of 10% if paid online/card/room payment)
- Cancellation Fee is applicable per person.

